
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00169

04/16/
2019

ALLISON, SARA 
BETHDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ALLISON, SARA BETH

EMBEZZLEMENT 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00469

04/16/
2019 BELL FINANCEPlaintiff BELL FINANCE vs. YOUNG, 

KRISHA LYNN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00452

04/16/
2019

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FORPlaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DENNING, TANISHA INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00453

04/16/
2019

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FORPlaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WALKER, JORDAN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00454

04/16/
2019

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FORPlaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DARBY, AKEEM INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00455

04/16/
2019

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FORPlaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOBEN, NATHAN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00456

04/16/
2019

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FORPlaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOORE, KYLE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00457

04/16/
2019

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FORPlaintiff STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00470

04/16/
2019 BOTTGER, VIEPlaintiff

BOTTGER, VIE vs. 
WHITEBUFFALO, JASMINE 
DAWN

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00082

04/16/
2019 COOK, CHET APlaintiff

COOK, CHET A vs. 
KNOWLTON, BRIANNA KAY-
SUE

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00454

04/16/
2019

DARBY, 
AKEEMDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DARBY, AKEEM INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00452

04/16/
2019

DENNING, 
TANISHADefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DENNING, TANISHA INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00035

04/16/
2019

DILLOW, JOHN 
FREDRICKPlaintiff

DILLOW, JOHN FREDRICK 
vs. SEDAM, ROBIN 
MICHELLE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00035

04/16/
2019 DILLOW, SARAHPlaintiff

DILLOW, JOHN FREDRICK 
vs. SEDAM, ROBIN 
MICHELLE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00035

04/16/
2019

DILLOW, 
STEPHANIEPlaintiff

DILLOW, JOHN FREDRICK 
vs. SEDAM, ROBIN 
MICHELLE

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00035

04/16/2
019 DILLOW, TYLERPlaintiff DILLOW, JOHN FREDRICK vs. 

SEDAM, ROBIN MICHELLE
PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00452

04/16/2
019 EX RELPlaintiff STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 

DENNING, TANISHA INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00453

04/16/2
019 EX RELPlaintiff STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 

WALKER, JORDAN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00454

04/16/2
019 EX RELPlaintiff STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 

DARBY, AKEEM INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00455

04/16/2
019 EX RELPlaintiff STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 

HOBEN, NATHAN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00456

04/16/2
019 EX RELPlaintiff STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 

MOORE, KYLE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00457

04/16/2
019 EX RELPlaintiff STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00455

04/16/2
019 HOBEN, NATHANDefendant STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 

HOBEN, NATHAN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00082

04/16/2
019

KNOWLTON, BRIANNA 
KAY-SUEDefendant

COOK, CHET A vs. 
KNOWLTON, BRIANNA KAY-
SUE

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00456

04/16/2
019 MOORE, KYLEDefendant STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 

MOORE, KYLE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00452

04/16/2
019

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGEPlaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DENNING, TANISHA INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00453

04/16/2
019

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGEPlaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WALKER, JORDAN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00454

04/16/2
019

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGEPlaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DARBY, AKEEM INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00455

04/16/2
019

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGEPlaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOBEN, NATHAN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00456

04/16/2
019

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGEPlaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOORE, KYLE INDEBTEDNESS
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00457

04/16/
2019

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGEPlaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00035

04/16/
2019

SEDAM, ROBIN 
MICHELLEDefendant

DILLOW, JOHN 
FREDRICK vs. SEDAM, 
ROBIN MICHELLE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00166

04/16/
2019

SIMMONS, GARY 
ALFREDDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SIMMONS, GARY 
ALFRED

DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B 
(FEL) 2ND AND 
SUBSEQUENT-AFC 2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00452

04/16/
2019

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMAPlaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DENNING, TANISHA INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00453

04/16/
2019

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMAPlaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WALKER, JORDAN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00454

04/16/
2019

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMAPlaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DARBY, AKEEM INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00455

04/16/
2019

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMAPlaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HOBEN, NATHAN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00456

04/16/
2019

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMAPlaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MOORE, KYLE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00457

04/16/
2019

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMAPlaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
00453

04/16/
2019

WALKER, 
JORDANDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WALKER, JORDAN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00470

04/16/
2019

WHITEBUFFALO, 
JASMINE 
DAWNDefendant

BOTTGER, VIE vs. 
WHITEBUFFALO, 
JASMINE DAWN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00469

04/16/
2019

YOUNG, KRISHA 
LYNNDefendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
YOUNG, KRISHA LYNN INDEBTEDNESS
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